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Directions: 
Read each card.  Decide 
if it is a fact or an 
opinion.   Sort the cards 
by fact and opinion.  
Write the 6 facts and 
the 6 opinions on the 
recording sheet. 
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Christmas is on 
December 25th  
every year. 

Christmas is the  
best holiday of 
all! 

Many people 
celebrate by 
decorating a tree. 

No one likes to 
open all their 
presents at once. 
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Many children get 
stockings filled 
with candy. 

Some families 
travel far to be 
with loved ones. 

The best part of 
the holiday is 
being with family. 

Vacation isn’t fun 
if there is no 
snow to play in. 
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Wreaths are a 
symbol of the 
holiday. 

Clothes are the 
worst present to 
get. 

The holiday 
concerts are long 
and boring. 

Christmas is a 
religious holiday. 
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Name: __________________________ 

Facts and Opinions Recording Sheet 

Facts: Opinions: 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 
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Name: __________________________ 

Facts and Opinions Answer Sheet 

Facts: Opinions: 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 
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Some families travel far to be with loved ones. 

Christmas is a religious holiday. 

Christmas is on December 25th every year. 

The holiday concerts are long and boring. 

Clothes are the worst present to get. 

Christmas is the best holiday of all! 

Many people celebrate by decorating a tree. No one likes to open all their presents at once. 

Many children get stockings filled with candy. The best part of the holiday is being with family. 

Wreaths are a symbol of the holiday. 

Vacation isn’t fun if there is no snow to play in. 
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